
ID Task Name Duration Finish

1 Pitau Road 1540 days? Thu 14/12/28

2 Concept Design & 
Development  

135 days? Wed 26/04/23

14 Resource Consent 
Documentation 

155 days Wed 31/05/23

28 Full RC Ready for 
Lodgement

20 days Thu 29/06/23

31 Fast Track Consenting 189 days Mon 16/10/23

32 Fast Tracking Support & 
Application Prep

33 days Fri 3/03/23

33 Request for Referral/ 
MfE Approval

45 days Wed 10/05/23

34 Project is Gazetted - 8 
Jul 2023

40 days Thu 6/07/23

35 Application Lodged / 
Compliance Check

10 days Mon 24/07/23

36 TCC Mount Spatial Plan 
& PC33 s.42A

37 Expert Panel Assessment 60 days Mon 16/10/23

38 RC Granted 0 days Mon 16/10/23

39 Building Construction - 
Earthworks & Stage 1 (S1)

760 days Wed 20/05/26

40 Building Consent S1 11 mons Wed 28/02/24

41 Site Demolition & 
Earthworks S1

4 mons Thu 22/02/24

42 Building Consent S1 
Granted

0 days Wed 28/02/24

43 Basement Construction 
& Civil Upgrades S1

6 mons Wed 21/08/24

44 Building Construction S1 18 mons Mon 16/02/26

45 Fit Out S1 3 mons Wed 20/05/26

46 Completion S1 
Operational

0 days Wed 20/05/26

47 Building Construction - 
Stage 2 (S2)

18 mons Thu 29/07/27

48 Building Construction - 
Stage 3 (S3)

18 mons Thu 14/12/28
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